
18.09.2020

30038

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

17469NASD

525NBGP

 64460

 4451

118,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

773,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 30038

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.097,00 g

103,40 mm

72,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  129

 168

 117

 121

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

AF01520903Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 129,12 0,0027-0,53 2,97 95,36 57  0,87

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 104,80

 108,73

 105,52

 110,78

29.02.2024


